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\ Name
Petrographic Designation
Colour
Origin

Test
Apparent Density
Compression Breaking Load
Compression B.L. after Freezing
Bending Strength
Water Absorption
Apparent Porosity
Thermal Linear Expansion Coefficient
Abrasion Test
Impact Test
Frost Resistance

www.fatimastones.com
info@fatimastones.com

Mean Value
2647
1689
1648
209
0,81
2,14

3,9 10”6
3,7
25
48

Moleanos Beige

Limestone
Beige
Portugal

Units
Kg/m3
Kg/cm2
Kg/cm2
Kg/cm2
%

%
per 2C
mm
cm
Cycles with no alterations



